Features
Tiny DFN0603 package
Bidirectional configurations
Solid-state silicon-avalanche technology
Low clamping voltage
Low leakage current
Low capacitance (Cj=0.3 pF typ.)
Protection one data/power line

VR - Reverse voltage (V)
SSG Semiconductor www.ssgsemi.com 4 / 4Rev : A
Part Numbering System
S 5V U B N062
SSG Semiconductor
Voltage
Junction Capacitance
Series
E
ESD/TVS
Bidirectional
Transient Voltage Suppressor
SE5VUBN062
Package Outline Dimensions
DFN0603 Package Outline
SE5VUBN062
Dev Shipping
15000/Tape&ReelDFN0603-2L
MarKing
Q *
Parameterice Package
= Device CodeM
Q = Product Code
Symbol
Dimensions In Millimeters
Min Typical Max
A 0.26 0.32 0.35
D 0.25 0.30 0.35
E 0.55 0.60 0.65
D1 0.20 0.25 0.30
E1 0.35
L 0.13 0.18 0.23